Waco Striders CC Run 2 Ml - 2 mile CC Run,

Category
Name

Division - Run
Overall Male

1. Harrell, Tanner

2. Copeland, David

3. Ratliff, Zach

4. Allen, William

5. Copeland, Thomas
Overall Female

1. Harrell, Missy

2. Thompson, Ashley

3. Fisk, Tracy

4. Henry, Priscilla

5. Church, Misty

Report Produced by RaceTrak Software. Race Management Services by Waco Striders.

Town

Crawford, TX
Waco, TX
Crawford, TX
Lorena, TX
Waco, TX

Unknown, NA
Waco, TX
Crawford, TX
Waco, TX
Waco, TX

Age

13
12
14
53

47
18
37
47
31

Time Place

21:13.00
25:00.00
26:41.00
27:05.00
27:46.00

b~ wWwNE

28:10.00
28:36.00
29:08.00
33:22.00
36:41.00
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