## Waco Striders CC Run 2 MI - 2 mile CC Run,

Category				
Name	Town	Age	Time	Place
<b>Division - Run</b>				
Overall Male				
1. Harrell, Tanner	Crawford, TX	13	21:13.00	1
2. Copeland, David	Waco, TX	12	25:00.00	2
3. Ratliff, Zach	Crawford, TX	14	26:41.00	3
4. Allen, William	Lorena, TX	53	27:05.00	4
5. Copeland, Thomas	Waco, TX	8	27:46.00	5
Overall Female				
1. Harrell, Missy	Unknown, NA	47	28:10.00	6
2. Thompson, Ashley	Waco, TX	18	28:36.00	7
3. Fisk, Tracy	Crawford, TX	37	29:08.00	8
4. Henry, Priscilla	Waco, TX	47	33:22.00	11
5. Church, Misty	Waco, TX	31	36:41.00	13

Report Produced by RaceTrak Software. Race Management Services by Waco Striders.

Printed: 2/23/08

Page: 1